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% % half
Roast Suckling Pig $658

(24 hours notice required)
43 small

Peking Duck with Traditional Condiments $498
(Two Ways)

Ming Yuen Appetiser Platter

Honey-glazed Char Siu, Crispy Roast Pork Belly,
Diced Pork Knuckle with Spiced Garlic Sauce,
Chilled Jellyfish with Sesame Qil, Spiced Beef Shank

Marinated Goose and Meat Platter

17 8% regular %+ % half
Roast Goose $248 S448

Marinated Chicken with Soy Sauce $228
Poached Chicken with Conpoy $228
Crispy Roast Pork Belly
Honey-glazed Char Siu

Crispy Baby Pigeon

Crispy Cuttlefish Cakes

Stir-fried Diced Beef Tenderloin with Garlic
Jellyfish and Marinated Boneless Pork Knuckle
Diced Pork Knuckle with Spiced Garlic Sauce
Crispy Squid with Spicy Salt

Marinated Vegetarian Goose in Soy Sauce (V)
Chinese Yam with Sesame Sauce (V)

Japanese Style Crispy Tofu (V)

2% each
$1,288

X large
$698

$368

4 7% per plate
$328

2% each

$868
$438
$438
$198
$198

$108

&% per plate
5108

$108
S98
S98
S98
S98
S98

$98
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&b 1313 Signature Dish

Braised Superior Bird’s Nest Soup with Crab Meat

Braised Superior Bird’s Nest Soup
with Minced Chicken

Braised Bird’s Nest Soup with Seafood

Double-boiled Abalone and Sea Conch Soup
with Blazed Mushroom

Pork Lung Soup with Chinese Almond Juice

Hot & Sour Soup with Seafood

Winter Melon Soup with Crab Meat

Braised Seafood Soup
with Bamboo Pith and Bean Curd

Sweetcorn Soup with Fish Maw

Double-boiled Black Mushroom Soup (V)
with Mustard Greens

Soup of the Day

43 per person

$508

$508

$138

413 per person

$138

$108

$108

$98

$98

$88

$88

43 per person

$58

5% per pot
$188
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Braised Whole Fourteen-head
Japanese Dried Ami Abalone

Braised Whole Thirty-five head Japanese Yoshihama
Dried Abalone with Goose Web

Casserole of Braised Fish Maw and Black Mushroom
with Goose Web in Abalone Sauce

Braised Sea Cucumber Casserole

Braised Whole Parkview Four-head South African Abalone
with Vegetables and Goose Web in Abalone Sauce

Braised Whole Five-head South African Abalone
with Vegetables and Shitake Mushroom

4% pereach

¥ 1% seasonal price

#% 1% seasonal price

4 % per casserole

$528

$418

45 per person

$428
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Kanto Goose Web with Sea Cucumber in Abalone Sauce

(24 hours notice is required)
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Seafood
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Mud Crab
Fried with Ginger and Scallion / Pepper / Typhoon Shelter Style /

Steamed / Steamed with Egg White and Huadiao Wine

Spotted Garoupa

Melon Seed Garoupa

Fresh Lobster
Baked with Soup / Braised with Ginger & Scallion /

Sautéed with Pepper and Black Bean Sauce / Steamed with Minced Garlic /

Baked with Cheese & Butter Sauce

Razor Clam
Steamed with Minced Garlic and Vermicelli /
Stir-fried with Pepper and Black Bean Sauce

Loong Fortunes
Stir-fried Spotted Garoupa with Seasonal Greens and
Crispy Spotted Garoupa with Spicy Salt

Wok-fried Sliced Black Cod with Supreme Soy Sauce
and Mixed Onions
Pan-fried Shrimps with Wild Rice and Salted Egg Paste

Steamed Egg White with Shrimps

Deep-Fried Shrimp Ball with Lychee and Crispy Tofu

Braised Giant Garoupa Casserole

Baked Stuffed Crab Shell

Crispy Stuffed Crab Claw

¥% 1% seasonal price

#% 1% seasonal price

¥ 1% seasonal price

¥ 1% seasonal price

#% 1% seasonal price

4% per plate
$798

$398

$328

$328

$268

4 % per casserole
$298

%% per each
S238

$108
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Braised Duck with Eight Treasures

(24 hours notice required)

Salt Baked Chicken

(24 hours notice required)

Baked Chicken with Pepper

(24 hours notice required)

Steamed Boneless Chicken
with Vegetables and Jinhua Ham

Steamed Chicken with Garden Greens and Conpoy

Ming Yuen Signature Crispy Chicken

Crispy Smoked Duck

Chicken with Abalone and Black Garlic Casserole

Casserole of Pan-fried Chicken with Sand Ginger Sauce

Sautéed Minced Pigeon with Lettuce

2% each

$768

$488

$438

$328

5 % per casserole

$288

$268

7% per plate
$188
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&b 13132 Signature Dish

Kurobuta Pork Roll with Teriyaki Sauce (6 pcs)

Braised Pork with Preserved Vegetables

Signature Sweet and Sour Pork
with Apricot and Pineapple

Baked Spare Ribs with Sweet Vinegar

Steamed Minced Pork
Salted Fish / Preserved Vegetables /
Dried Squid and Water Chestnuts

Crispy Beef Ribs with Homemade Kimchi

Poached Angus Beef Brisket in Turnip Soup

Cantonese Style Pan-fried Sliced Beef Tenderloin

Traditional Beijing Style Stir-fried Beef
with Bean Paste on Griddle Pan

Baked Beef with Sweet Vinegar

Braised Beef Brisket Casserole

K- 7% per plate
$238

5% per plate
$368

$238

5 % per casserole

$238




% & A% 4

J

Ba-Shu Cuisine

PR = E

Rl L K 4
LI 3k 5 £

5z

d’%lj‘ 48 REAR -

e

Pl

Seasonal
Vegetables

" % -
&b 134252 Signature Dish

3 & &
SRR E

b5k T &

W gk 2 1R/
R /55 A

B3R ER
T AR

2508002 0%

E AT
HEAHE DS 2

. ~ s
15:E 05 %

NP & T VE g Y W
HEL BB R

Stir-fried Diced Beef with Black Beans

Beef Poached with Chilli Qil

Steamed Fish Head with Chopped Chilli

Spicy Chicken with Dried Red Chilli

Ba-shu Style Mapo Tofu with Minced Pork

Homemade Dumpling and Chiu Chau Style
Fishball & Fish Cake Casserole with Chinese Cabbage
in Supreme Soup

Grilled Eggplant with Salted Fish Casserole

Stir-fried Beef/Pork/Chicken/ with Seasonal Vegetables

Stir-fried Sliced Pork with Broccoli, Cauliflower and Fungus

Poached Seasonal Vegetables with Coix Seed and
Chinese Yam in Supreme Soup

Stir-fried String Beans
with Preserved Olives and Minced Pork

Selected Vegetables
(Poched Choi Sum in Supreme Soup/Stir-fried Chinese Kale
with Ginger Juice/Garlic-fried Broccoli)

4% per plate
$238

$238

$218

$218

$188

5 % per casserole

$238

$178

4% per plate
$238

$198

$188

$178

$148




{;i b MR F

& FNE
fhILHE
WEDB=EK

ke F

Vegetarian

T

BRI 2/

&9 FWe X

&b 1313k Signature Dish

Braised Fresh Bean Curd, Eggplant and Taro Casserole

Casserole of Assorted Vegetables
with Fermented Red Bean Curd

Sliced Bitter Melon, Eggplant and Green Bean Casserole

Braised Tofu and Eggplant with Black Bean Sauce

Braised Tofu with Mushroom in Superior Sauce

Sautéed Lotus Root, Black Fungus, Celery, Water Chestnut
Snap Peas and Mixed Bell Pepper

Braised Tofu with Assorted Vegetables

Sliced Cabbage Stuffed with Vinegar and Garlic

& % per casserole

$188

$158

$158

$158

4 7% per plate
5168

$158

$158

$138
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Soaked Rice with Lobster in Supreme Soup

Fujian Style Fried Rice with Abalone and Conpoy

Fried Rice with Minced Beef in Supreme X.0. Sauce

Ming Yuen Signature Fried Rice

Stir-fried Flat Rice Noodles with Beef

Crispy Rice Vermicelli with Sliced Beef and Fried Eggs

Signature Stir-fried Noodles

Shredded Pork on Crispy Noodles

Braised Inaniwa Udon with Chicken Soup

Braised E-fu Noodles with Black Truffle (V)

Fried Brown Rice with Egg White
and Diced Vegetables (V)

Oyster Congee with Minced Pork
and Dried Flatfish in Fish Soup

Fish Ball and Fish Cake Rice Noodles in Soup

& % per casserole

$368

7% per plate
$238

$188

$188

$188

$188

$188

$188

$188

$188

$138

4% per casserole

$188

%75 per bowl
S88
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Double Boiled Bird's Nest in Almond Juice

Silky Smooth Tofu Pudding

Almond Cream with Egg White

Sweetened Black Sesame Rolls

Steamed Sponge Cake

Red Date Pudding

Chilled Fresh Mango Pudding

Sago Delight with Pomelo and Mango

Glutinous Rice Dumplings in Ginger Soup

Sweetened Green Bean Soup

Sweetened Red Bean Soup with Aged Tangerine Peel

Sweetened Walnut Paste

4B TR GG » F 5B A AFRBRBEE HELs -
If you have any food allergies, please let our restaurant staff know

and we will do our best to accommodate.

5 kA — IR 7 & 10% Service Charge

7% per bowl
$138

414 per barrel
$98

.75 per bowl

$68

$68

$68

$68

$68

$68

$68

$68

$68

$68
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